Jurisdiction

City of Aurora
Edgewater
Fort Collins
Louisville
Pueblo
Wheat Ridge

Non-Colorado:
Everett, WA
Tacoma, WA
Vancouver, WA
Beaverton, OR
Roseburg, OR

Tigard, OR

Has Cap?

< <X <X < <K< <

Z Z2 < < <

Cap Amount

Cap of 24, 4 currently being reviewed, 20 issued

5 (total)

1 per 500 registered patients - roughly 10 facilities

4 (Total)

4 per each retail marijuana district (2 districts, total of 8)
5 (total)

5 (Total) - Will be revisited June 1, 2018
16 (Total)

12 (Total)

N/A

N/A

N/A

*All cities had some form of regulation regarding distance from schools, parks, residential, and/or other land uses.

*3 cities with separation requirement but no cap

*3 cities with separation requirement and cap

*6 cities with cap but no separation requirement
*Separation requirements ranged from 300' - 3/4 of a mile between stores

*1 city (Tigard) tied retail stores to one specific corridor

Population (2015
American Community
Survey 5 Yr Estimate)

345,867
5,237
153,292
19,548
108,073
30,863

105,685
203,481
168,050
93,919
21,937

50,276

Retail Cap Figures
Average (Omit
Edgewater):

Median:

Retail Cap Per
100,000
People

6.94
95.47
6.52
20.46
740
16.20

4.73
7.86
7.14
N/A
N/A

N/A

9.66
740

Geographic Caps

4 per ward, 6 wards
City Wide
City-Wide
City-Wide

North v South
City-Wide

City-Wide

City-Wide

City-Wide
N/A
N/A

Only allowed on properties
abutting Oregon SR 99W

Separation Between
Stores?

No
No
No
No
No
Yes

Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Amount?

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
3,960'

2,500’
N/A
300'

1,000'

1,000’

1,000'



