Jurisdiction	Has Cap?	Cap Amount	Population (2015 American Community Survey 5 Yr Estimate)	Retail Cap Per 100,000 People	Geographic Caps	Separation Between Stores?	Amount?
City of Aurora	Υ	Cap of 24, 4 currently being reviewed, 20 issued	345,867	6.94	4 per ward, 6 wards	No	N/A
Edgewater	Υ	5 (total)	5,237	95.47	City Wide	No	N/A
Fort Collins	Υ	1 per 500 registered patients - roughly 10 facilities	153,292	6.52	City-Wide	No	N/A
Louisville	Υ	4 (Total)	19,548	20.46	City-Wide	No	N/A
Pueblo	Υ	4 per each retail marijuana district (2 districts, total of 8)	108,073	7.40	North v South	No	N/A
Wheat Ridge	Υ	5 (total)	30,863	16.20	City-Wide	Yes	3,960'
Non-Colorado:							
Everett, WA	Υ	5 (Total) - Will be revisited June 1, 2018	105,685	4.73	City-Wide	Yes	2,500'
Tacoma, WA	Υ	16 (Total)	203,481	7.86	City-Wide	No	N/A
Vancouver, WA	Υ	12 (Total)	168,050	7.14	City-Wide	Yes	300'
Beaverton, OR	N	N/A	93,919	N/A	N/A	Yes	1,000'
Roseburg, OR	N	N/A	21,937	N/A	N/A	Yes	1,000'
Tigard, OR	N	N/A	50,276	N/A	Only allowed on properties abutting Oregon SR 99W	Yes	1,000'
*All cities had some form of regulation regarding distance from schools, parks, residential, and/or other land uses.			Retail Cap Figures Average (Omit				
*3 cities with separation requirement but no cap			Edgewater):	9.66			
*3 cities with separation requirement and cap			Median:	7.40			

^{*3} cities with separation requirement and cap

^{*6} cities with cap but no separation requirement

^{*}Separation requirements ranged from 300' - 3/4 of a mile between stores

^{*1} city (Tigard) tied retail stores to one specific corridor